F5-23xx TDM over IP device
User Manual
(Version: 1.2)
Beijing Fibridge Co. Ltd.
TDM over IP User Manual V1.2
- 1 -
Table of Content
1 Overview ................................................................................................................. 2

TDM over IP User Manual V1.2
- 16 -
9 Order Information
F5-2315A  1E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2315D  1E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply
F5-2325A  2E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2325D  2E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply
F5-2345A  4E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, AC220V power supply
F5-2345D  4E1 over 2 Ethernet pot, Standalone, DC-48V power supply